LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDS2 Series
Project Date
Type
Rev V2.0 Date: 07/23/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

WH
[White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDS2-50K165ML-P1WH
LHBDS2-50K165ML-P1WH
Available Models1
	□ LHBDS2-50K85ML-P1WH
	□ LHBDS2-50K130ML-P1WH
□ LHBDS2-50K165ML-P1WH
□ LHBDS2-50K255ML-P1WH
□ LHBDS2-50K300ML-P1WH
0–10 V
Dimminglm/W
140
120–277 VAC
Voltage
Certifications and Compliances
• Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDS2 Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model LHBDS2- A B
50K85ML-P1WH 15 in. (381 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K130ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K165ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K255ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 14.2 in. (362 mm)
50K300ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 14.2 in. (362 mm)
1/2” trade size
knockout
1/2” trade size
knockout
A
B
40.4 in.
(1.02 m)
3.7 in.
(94 mm)
1.7 in.
(44 mm)
1.6 in.
(41 mm)
.78 in.
(20 mm)
.25 in.
(6.3 mm)
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White